

Tel.: 98683401

APPLICATION FORM

NETWORK SCHOOL PROGRAMME FOR HKDSE MUSIC

(Cohort 2023-2026)

PART 1: PERSONAL PARTICULARS

Name (English):		Stick a photo here
Name (Chinese):		
Gender: M / F *		
Date of Birth (DD/MMM/YYYY):		
HKID/Passport Number (The first four digits of	only):	
Contact Number:		
Mobile Number:		
Residential Address:		
Personal Email (preferably Gmail):		
School:		
School Address:		
School Phone Number:	School Email Address:	
Name of School Music Panel:		
Email of School Music Panel:		
Name of Emergency Contact:	Relationship with Stud	lent:
Emergency Contact Number:	Emergency Contact En	mail:

^{*} Delete as appropriate



Tel.: 98683401

D / D	OTT AT TELE A PERONI	AND DEED PRINCE
PART 2: MUSIC	OUALIFICATION .	AND EXPERIENCE

OF CERTIFICATES)	
INSTRUMENTAL OR VOCAL QUALIFICATION	<u>LEVEL ATTAINED</u>
e.g., Piano	Grade 6 (Pass), ABRSM
(B) THEORY QUALIFICATION(S) (PLEASE ATTAC	н тне рнотосору оғ
(B) THEORY QUALIFICATION(S) (PLEASE ATTAC CERTIFICATES)	н тне рнотосору оғ
CERTIFICATES)	H THE PHOTOCOPY OF <u>LEVEL ATTAINED</u>
CERTIFICATES) THEORY QUALIFICATION	
CERTIFICATES) THEORY QUALIFICATION	LEVEL ATTAINED
	LEVEL ATTAINED
CERTIFICATES) THEORY QUALIFICATION	LEVEL ATTAINED
CERTIFICATES) THEORY QUALIFICATION	LEVEL ATTAINED



Tel.: 98683401

(C) COMPETITION OR PERFORMANCE EXPERIENCE (PLEASE ATTACH THE PHOTOCOPY OF CERTIFICATES)

COMPETITION OR PERFORMANCE EXPERIENCE		RESULTS
e.g., 76th Hong Kong School Music Festival (Solo Piano Grad	de 6)	Champion; marks: 90
(D) MUSIC ACTIVITIES – IN OR OUTSIDE SCHOOL	(PLEASE ATTACH	ГНЕ РНОТОСОРУ
OF CERTIFICATES)		
MUSIC ACTIVITIES	<u>IN SCHOOL /</u>	PARTICIPATING
	<u>OUTSIDE</u>	DURATION
	<u>SCHOOL</u>	
e.g., Choir pianist	In school	1 year (2023-2024)



Tel.: 98683401

PART 3: DECLARATION BY STU	DENT
I,	(Name of Student), confirm that I understand the application
procedure and Network School Progra	
am accepted into the Network School	application accurate. I will follow the arrangements and instructions if ol Programme for the Hong Kong Diploma of Secondary Education sed by The Hong Kong Music Service and Consulting Limited.
Signature of Student:	
Name of Student (BLOCK LETTER):	
Date:	
PART 4: DECLARATION BY PAR I,	EENT/GUARDIAN (Name of Parent/Guardian), confirm that I understand the application
procedure and Network School Progra	mme study arrangement.
I hereby give my son/daughter full per	mission to apply to the Network School Programme for the Hong Kong
	KDSE") Music Curriculum organised by The Hong Kong Music Service
and Consulting Limited.	
Signature of Parent/Guardian:	
Name of Parent/Guardian (BLOCK LI	ETTER):
Date:	



Tel.: 98683401

PART 5: RECOMMENDATION BY SCHOOL MUSIC PANEL

I,(Name of School Musi	c Panel), recommend
(Name of Student) to join the Network School Program Consulting Limited to facilitate Student preparation for ("HKDSE") Music Examination.	• • •
The School will be responsible for enrolling the Student provide individual training during the Student's HKDSE will seek external resources to prepare for Paper 2 and the Music study.	Music study. Alternatively, the Student or the School
Signature of School Music Panel:	
Name of School Music Panel (BLOCK LETTER):	
Contact Number (Office):	
Contact Number (Mobile):	
Name of School:	
School Chop:	
Date:	



Hong Kong.

Address: Unit 504, 5/F, The L. Plaza, 367-375 Queen's Road Central. Email: hkmsacltd@gmail.com

Tel.: 98683401

PART 6: APPLICATION CHECKLIST (PLEASE CHECK THE SPACES PROVIDED)
Application Form (6 pages in total)
Photocopy of Instrumental or Vocal Qualification Certificate(s)
Photocopy of Theory Qualification Certificate(s)
Photocopy of Competition or Performance Certificate(s)
Photocopy of Music Activities Certificate(s)
Signed Part 3: Declaration by Student
Signed Part 4: Declaration by Parent/Guardian
Signed Part 5: Declaration by School Music Panel
Application closes on <u>25th August 2025 (Monday)</u> . Please send the Application Form and other relevant
documents to:
The Hong Kong Music Service and Consulting Limited
Unit 504, 5/F, The L. Plaza,
367-375 Queen's Road Central,
Sheung Wan,

Attn.: Application for Network School Programme (Cohort 2023-2026)